SMFFH2410 Series Surface Mount Fuses Devices
SMFFH2410 Series Surface Mount Fuses Devices
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 2 of 6 2020/05/18 Revision: G
Description
Polytronics SMFFH2410 series square shape surface mount High Inrush fuses adopt
Wire-in-Air (WIR) construction. Small footprint with wide range of available current rating makes

 Wide range of current rating available
 Higher temperature profiles
 Excellent environmental integrity
Part Number
Current
Rating (A)
Voltage
Rating
Interrupting Rating
Typical Cold
DCR† (mΩ)
Nominal Melting
 I2T‡ (A2S)
Agency
Approval
SMFFH2410P100 1.00
125V
UL
50A / 125V AC
50A / 125V DC
115 3.12 
SMFFH2410P125 1.25 85 4.21 
SMFFH2410P150 1.50 78 4.98 
SMFFH2410P160 1.60 68 5.85 
SMFFH2410P200 2.00 52 7.20 
SMFFH2410P250 2.50 36 14.05 
SMFFH2410P300 3.00 28 16.92 
SMFFH2410P315 3.15 24 18.68 
SMFFH2410P350 3.50 22 21.95 
SMFFH2410P400 4.00 20 32.80 
SMFFH2410P500 5.00 12 37.57 
† Measured at≤10% rated current and 25℃
‡ Melting I2T at 10 times of rated current
SMFFH2410 Series Surface Mount Fuses Devices
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.